

Seibold Security of Florida ~ 11609 Prosperous Drive, Odessa, FL 33556 ~ 813-920-0055

Press Release

Contact: John Seibold, Jr. Phone: 585-370-5185 E-mail: seibjr@seiboldsecurity.com

Seibold Florida Expansion

Seibold Security of Florida Expands Service and Product Expertise for Financial Institution Customers

Odessa, FL – March 12, 2024 – Seibold Security of Florida announced it has completed the acquisition of MEI Technology, a leading Tampa banking equipment service provider with almost 20 years of experience.

The acquisition of MEI Technology, brings key financial security industry veterans to Seibold's employee roster. The greater Tampa market will continue to benefit from the enhanced range of Seibold's products, services and knowledge base.

John Seibold, Jr., Florida President, said, "We are already one of the top providers of security products and services in Florida for banks and credit unions. To help support our growth and keep with our philosophy that great people deliver exceptional service, bringing MEI into SSF made perfect sense!" John added, "I'm thrilled to inform our market that Suzanne Houck has joined SSF as Office Manager (including heading our service dispatch practice), and Michael Isaacs is our new Field Service Supervisor and Project Manager."

Suzanne and Michael agreed. "We look forward to helping our new Seibold Family grow further into the Florida financial and physical security market. This opportunity enables us to go deeper into what we love to do for customers!"

About Seibold Security of Florida

Seibold Security of Florida is a leading systems integrator and services provider of banking equipment and integrated electronic security systems. With customers throughout Florida, Seibold has continued to build its business through an unwavering commitment to customer experience, timely response and communications, product selection and value, integration, and, most importantly, the knowledge of our people.